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USPS PARCEL SELECT®

amazon shipping
CARRIER - LEAVE IF NO RESPONSE

PARCEL SELECT
U.S. POSTAGE PAID
AFS
eVs

E49TH STREET

2000 E 49TH STREET
VERNON CA 90058

ADDRESS SERVICE REQUESTED
ANDREA ALBRITTON

'Jergt  ANDREA ALBRITTON

380 N DORA ST
UKIAH CA 95482

refl: ZIVRC- 26
0116- 6679001

USPS TRACKING # eV$S

9361 2897 6875 9898 6512 72

amazon
shipping
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NT1

NT5

ONT5
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SMF5
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